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22000927 CO ISSUED 0 01/18/2022

21017583 32*64DWMH 0 12/21/2021

21008819  36X21 GARAGE 38,767 07/06/2021

19003494 XFOB 0 04/08/2019

2023HX Base Yr

19050 CR 121, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 70
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 30
Air Condition 99 N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

8600 01 1,126 52.1520 12.52 14,098 2021 2021 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 BARNS – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 704

BAS 704 100 704 8,638

UCP 2,112 20 422 5,177

2,816 1,126 13,816

UCP=[YR=2021] W44 S48 E44 N48$ PTR= E20 BAS=[YR=2021] E16 S44
W16 N44$ W20$.

UCP
2021

44

48

44

48

BAS
2021

16

44

16

44

0

1 005000 C RURAL HOME 100 0.00 0.00 7.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 144,400

2 005400 A TIMBER 1 SI 0 0.00 0.00 7.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 720.00 720.00 5,112

3 006005 A PAST/GRAZE 0 0.00 0.00 5.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 440.00 440.00 2,332

4 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 12.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 173,600
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2023HX Base Yr

19050 CR 121, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,800 116.8000 81.76 147,168 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 145,696

1,800 1,800 145,696

BAS=[YR=2022] W60 S30 E60 N30$.

BAS
2022

60

30

60

30

0
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2023HX Base Yr

19050 CR 121, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 99 N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 756 58.1900 20.37 15,400 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

3 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 756

BAS 756 100 756 15,246

756 756 15,246

BAS=[YR=2021] W36 S21 E36 N21$.

BAS
2021

36

21

36

21

0


